PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
UK: +44(0) 1244 646 048  |  ROI: +353(0) 1473 0300
LIGHT & POWER
7.9KVA PETROL GENERATOR
JEFGENPET63EL
•• Engine: MacGen 14.0HP Petrol
•• Max. Output: 7.9kVA / 6.3kW
•• Rated Output: 7.2kW / 5.8KW
•• AC output: 1x230V 32A / 1x110V 16A (Sockets)
•• DC output: 12V / 8.3A
•• Start: AVR & electric start
•• Fuel Tank: 25 Litre Long Run
•• Running time: 10 Hours
•• Lubrication Oil Volume: 1.1L
•• Low Oil Shutdown
•• Displacement Capacity: 422cc
•• Frequency: 50Hz
•• Engine Type: OHV Petrol / Air Cooled 4 Stroke
•• Guaranteed Noise Level 97dB LWA
•• Dry weight: 77kg
•• Dimensions: 720 x 560 x 590mm
RECOMMENDED
ENGINE OIL:
JEFFERSON 10W30
LOW OIL ALERT
INCLUDES 12V SETS
OF CHARGING LEADS